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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.19 685 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

54.37 678 F 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2

54.84 661 C 07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

55.04 654 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

55.07 653 F 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2

55.07 653 C 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

55.16 649 H 07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

55.54 636 H 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

55.70 631 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

55.89 624 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2

55.97 622 C 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

56.20 614 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

56.23 613 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

56.35 609 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

56.40 607 F 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

56.42 607 H 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2

56.55 603 F 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

56.63 600 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

56.69 598 F 02/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Rutherglen 1

56.82 594 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

56.95 590 F 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Eastkilbride 1

56.99 589 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

57.17 583 F 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Rutherglen 2

57.19 583 H 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Eastkilbride 1

57.26 581 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

57.37 577 F 15/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Rutherglen 2

57.49 574 H 02/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Rutherglen 1
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57.49 574 H 02/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Rutherglen 1

57.58 571 H 12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

57.82 564 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

58.19 553 H 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Eastkilbride 1

58.21 553 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

58.24 552 F 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Eastkilbride 1

58.35 549 F 04/11/15 South Lanarkshire Schools 2015 South Lanarkshire  2

58.63 541 F 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

58.79 536 F 05/10/13 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Rutherglen 2

58.80 536 H 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

58.98 531 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Rutherglen 2

59.16 526 F 29/10/14 South Lanarkshire Schools Larkhill  2

59.90 507 F 06/11/13 South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs Larkhall Rutherglen 2

59.96 506 F 01/12/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

1:02.07 456 F 24/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

1:02.17 453  04/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Rutherglen 1

1:03.71 421  04/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Rutherglen 1

1:05.46 388 F 06/10/12 North Ayrshire ASC Winter League Ayrshire Rutherglen 2

1:05.46 388 F 06/10/12 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Rutherglen 2

1:05.77 383  05/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:07.54 354  05/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:12.35 288  20/02/11 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:14.83 260  21/02/10 West District Group 1 Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:18.06 229  22/02/09 SASA West District Grp 1 Johnstone Rutherglen 1

1:18.32 227  13/09/09 MAGS Meet Grangemouth Rutherglen 2

1:21.83 199  13/09/09 MAGS Meet Grangemouth Rutherglen 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.07 653 C 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

55.54 636 H 11/12/22 Scottish National Short Course Meet 2022 Edinburgh  2

56.23 613 H 20/11/21 BUCS Short Course Swimming Sheffield  2

54.19 685 F 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

55.04 654 H 16/11/19 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield  2

54.37 678 F 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2

55.89 624 H 10/11/19 North District Open Championships 2019 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2

54.84 661 C 07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

55.16 649 H 07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Edinburgh Un 2

55.70 631 H 10/11/18 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018 Sheffield  2

55.07 653 F 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2

56.42 607 H 04/11/18 North District Open Championships 2018 Aberdeen Edinburgh Un 2

56.35 609 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

56.40 607 F 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

56.99 589 H 05/11/17 North District Open Championships 2017 Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

58.21 553 H 12/11/16 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

56.55 603 F 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

56.82 594 H 06/11/16 North District Open Championships Inverness Edinburgh Un 1

55.97 622 C 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

56.20 614 H 11/12/15 Scottish National Short Course Meet Edinburgh SLanarkshire 1

56.95 590 F 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Eastkilbride 1

57.19 583 H 14/11/15 SASA North District Grand Prix 2015 Inverness Eastkilbride 1

58.35 549 F 04/11/15 South Lanarkshire Schools 2015 South Lanarkshire  2

58.24 552 F 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Eastkilbride 1

58.19 553 H 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Eastkilbride 1
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58.19 553 H 01/11/15 SASA West District SAG Championships Grangemouth Eastkilbride 1

56.63 600 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 1 Sheffield  2

57.17 583 F 14/06/15 Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2015 Glasgow Rutherglen 2

57.37 577 F 15/02/15 Sharks Open Meet Bellshill Rutherglen 2

57.58 571 H 12/12/14 Scottish National Short Course Champs Edinburgh  1

56.69 598 F 02/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Rutherglen 1

57.49 574 H 02/11/14 SASA West District SAG Championships Ayr Rutherglen 1

59.16 526 F 29/10/14 South Lanarkshire Schools Larkhill  2

57.26 581 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

57.82 564 F 27/09/14 Scottish National Team Championships Glasgow  1

58.63 541 F 15/06/14 Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014 Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

58.80 536 H 13/12/13 Scottish National Short Course Open Meet Edinburgh Rutherglen 1

59.96 506 F 01/12/13 Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

59.90 507 F 06/11/13 South Lanarkshire School Swimming Champs Larkhall Rutherglen 2

58.98 531 H 20/10/13 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield Rutherglen 2

58.79 536 F 05/10/13 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Rutherglen 2

1:02.07 456 F 24/03/13 Cumbernauld Age Group Open & Senior Meet Cumbernauld Rutherglen 2

1:02.17 453  04/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Rutherglen 1

1:03.71 421  04/11/12 2012 SASA West District SAG Champs Grangemouth Rutherglen 1

1:05.46 388 F 06/10/12 North Ayrshire ASC Winter League Ayrshire Rutherglen 2

1:05.46 388 F 06/10/12 2013 Clyde Coast Winter League Ayr Rutherglen 2

1:05.77 383  05/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:07.54 354  05/02/12 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:12.35 288  20/02/11 West District Group 1 Championships Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:14.83 260  21/02/10 West District Group 1 Cumbernauld Rutherglen 1

1:18.32 227  13/09/09 MAGS Meet Grangemouth Rutherglen 2

1:21.83 199  13/09/09 MAGS Meet Grangemouth Rutherglen 2

1:18.06 229  22/02/09 SASA West District Grp 1 Johnstone Rutherglen 1
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